Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2009/2167(INI)

Protection of the Communities' financial interests. Fight against fraud -

Annual report 2008

Subject

8.70.04 Protecting financial interests of the EU against fraud

Key events

11/11/2009

23/03/2010
26/03/2010

05/05/2010

06/05/2010

06/05/2010

06/05/2010

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A7-0100/2010

=

(i

T7-0155/2010

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-7-2010-0100_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20100505&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2010-0155_EN.html

