## Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2009/2167(INI)	Procedure completed		
Protection of the Communities' financial interests. Fight against fraud - Annual report 2008				
Subject 8.70.04 Protecting financial interests of the E	U against fraud			

Key events			
11/11/2009	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
23/03/2010	Vote in committee		Summary
26/03/2010	Committee report tabled for plenary	A7-0100/2010	
05/05/2010	Debate in Parliament	<b>F</b>	
06/05/2010	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
06/05/2010	Decision by Parliament	T7-0155/2010	Summary
06/05/2010	End of procedure in Parliament		